
                 Cornerstone 5k - Run the Race - 9/
15/2012 9:58:05 PM                 
                           Cornerstone Church, Maid
en, NC                            

                         Mixed 5000 Meter Run      
                   
===================================================
===================
    Name                  Group               Age P
ace/M      Time
---------------------------------------------------
-------------------
  1 German Perez          M M13-19             18 5
:51.0  18:10.80   
  2 Cameron Beddingfield  M M30-39             39 6
:46.9  21:04.49   
  3 Danny Baucom          M M50-59             52 7
:12.5  22:24.20   
  4 Christopher Angle     M M20-29             23 7
:37.9  23:42.98   
  5 Mike Finger           M M40-49             41 7
:45.1  24:05.57   
  6 Jonathan Miller       M M20-29             28 7
:46.9  24:10.93   
  7 Jacob Brown           M M13-19             13 7
:49.5  24:19.20   
  8 Paxton Sigmon         M M13-19             14 7
:51.4  24:25.13   
  9 Eric Steward          M M40-49             48 7
:56.6  24:41.12   
 10 Kristin Wike          F F30-39             37 7
:57.6  24:44.39   
 11 Gary Ottinger         M M50-59             52 7
:58.3  24:46.45   
 12 Breanna Hollar        F F13-19             17 7
:59.0  24:48.64   
 13 Clayton Cline         M M12-under          12 7
:59.7  24:50.83   
 14 Matt Farnsworth       M M12-under          12 8
:04.0  25:04.14   
 15 Bruce Caldwell        M M50-59             56 8



:04.8  25:06.51   
 16 Chantz London         M M12-under          12 8
:07.6  25:15.48   
 17 Mike Tibbs            M M40-49             42 8
:18.7  25:49.90   
 18 Mikael Cooke          M M12-under          12 8
:22.8  26:02.58   
 19 Donovan Cline         M M30-39             39 8
:23.7  26:05.26   
 20 Chris Inpson          M M30-39             37 8
:28.1  26:19.02   
 21 Wendy Masiello        F F50-59             52 8
:30.2  26:25.64   
 22 Joel Davis            M M30-39             34 8
:31.4  26:29.26   
 23 Dennis Crutcher       M M50-59             51 8
:36.6  26:45.38   
 24 Randy Schronce        M M50-59             51 8
:40.2  26:56.79   
 25 Tasha Miller          F F20-29             27 8
:41.4  27:00.45   
 26 Hannah Cresimore      F F13-19             13 8
:43.2  27:06.02   
 27 Joshua Buff           M M20-29             24 8
:45.6  27:13.39   
 28 Hayden Auton          M M12-under          11 8
:51.5  27:31.85   
 29 Jared Finger          M M13-19             19 9
:02.9  28:07.30   
 30 Lindsey Null          F F20-29             28 9
:09.6  28:27.92   
 31 Bailey Clayton        M M13-19             13 9
:12.8  28:38.11   
 32 Jace Little           M M12-under           8 9
:14.0  28:41.77   
 33 Norman Brown Jr       M M30-39             36 9
:16.6  28:49.64   
 34 Brian Douthit         M M30-39             32 9
:17.1  28:51.22   
 35 Wendy Frye            F F40-49             41 9
:23.2  29:10.41   
 36 Jennifer Norwood      F F20-29             28 9



:25.2  29:16.39   
 37 Angie Davis           F F30-39             32 9
:29.7  29:30.54   
 38 Kimberly Yount        F F20-29             24 9
:37.1  29:53.37   
 39 Betty Moua            F F20-29             28 9
:38.3  29:57.33   
 40 Lindsay Auton         F F20-29             28 9
:40.7  30:04.64   
 41 Julie Carroll         F F30-39             38 9
:43.1  30:12.26   
 42 Timmy Kanipe          M M40-49             43 9
:54.2  30:46.68   
 43 Richard Moore         M M50-59             54 1
0:00.  31:07.26   
 44 Dawn Sides            F F30-39             31 1
0:05.  31:21.02   
 45 Michael Carroll       M M40-49             48 1
0:05.  31:22.79   
 46 Rick Lookadoo         M M50-59             58 1
0:12.  31:44.54   
 47 Ashley Hartsoe        F F20-29             29 1
0:14.  31:50.39   
 48 Andrew Willis         M M13-19             13 1
0:29.  32:35.64   
 49 Jacob Dillingham      M M13-19             13 1
0:39.  33:06.42   
 50 Katie Crutcher        F F12-under          11 1
0:44.  33:23.21   
 51 Tanya Hartsoe         F F30-39             34 1
0:47.  33:31.62   
 52 Dan Thompson          M M30-39             36 1
0:48.  33:35.60   
 53 Daniel David          M M13-19             15 1
0:49.  33:37.65   
 54 Rachel Sigmon         F F30-39             30 1
0:51.  33:44.21   
 55 Windy Wise            F F40-49             43 1
1:08.  34:38.73   
 56 Jodie Lynch           F F30-39             32 1
1:09.  34:40.68   
 57 Toni Smith            F F50-59             53 1



1:10.  34:44.95   
 58 Randy Vernon          M M40-49             47 1
1:15.  35:00.58   
 59 Seth Heavner          M M30-39             30 1
1:20.  35:14.80   
 60 Jeanna Heavner        F F20-29             28 1
1:27.  35:37.10   
 61 Alan Hutchings        M M60+               64 1
1:27.  35:37.42   
 62 Greg Sigmon           M M40-49             46 1
1:35.  36:01.92   
 63 Rita Johnson          F F50-59             50 1
1:36.  36:05.05   
 64 Dana Goldman          F F13-19             19 1
1:49.  36:45.22   
 65 Christian Woodruff    M M13-19             15 1
1:53.  36:57.54   
 66 Richard (Bud) Ellis   M M60+               67 1
1:53.  36:58.05   
 67 Alisha Hinson         F F20-29             22 1
2:04.  37:32.64   
 68 Anna Buff             F F20-29             24 1
2:04.  37:32.90   
 69 Judy Freeman          F F60+               66 1
2:12.  37:54.80   
 70 Brandy Thornburg      F F30-39             30 1
2:26.  38:40.96   
 71 Melissa Thomas        F F20-29             27 1
2:34.  39:03.67   
 72 Debby Harkey          F F50-59             53 1
2:40.  39:23.97   
 73 Kabio Moua            F F30-39             31 1
2:42.  39:30.70   
 74 Sharon Fox            F F40-49             43 1
2:45.  39:38.30   
 75 Chris Fox             M M30-39             39 1
2:45.  39:38.70   
 76 Jamie Holman          F F30-39             34 1
2:45.  39:39.74   
 77 Karen Via             F F40-49             47 1
2:52.  40:00.46   
 78 Tiffany Black         F F30-39             37 1



3:08.  40:49.36   
 79 Rose Siwoszek         F                    32 1
3:44.  42:41.45   
 80 Donna Pruitt          F F50-59             52 1
3:51.  43:04.37   
 81 Deanna Holden         F F30-39             34 1
4:07.  43:52.16   
 82 Lindsey Schronce      F F13-19             17 1
4:26.  44:52.43   
 83 Scotty Angle          M M40-49             43 1
4:26.  44:53.38   
 84 David Williams        M M40-49             40 1
4:35.  45:21.80   
 85 Matt Guy              M M40-49             41 1
5:18.  47:34.76   
 86 Stacy Angle           F F40-49             42 1
5:20.  47:40.89   
 87 Nancy Guy             F F30-39             39 1
5:30.  48:11.45   
 88 Debbie Moose          F F40-49             42 1
5:31.  48:13.36   
 89 Houston Hall          M M12-under          11 1
5:32.  48:18.21   
 90 Pat Senter            F F50-59             52 1
5:36.  48:29.36   
 91 Brandi Hall           F F30-39             35 1
5:36.  48:29.74   
 92 Elizabeth Yates       F F50-59             59 1
5:45.  48:57.60   
 93 Sharon Blalock        F F30-39             36 1
6:03.  49:54.82   
 94 Phebe McClellan       F F40-49             44 1
6:03.  49:55.14   
 95 Wayne Paschall        M M40-49             41 1
6:08.  50:09.16   
 96 Maribeth Paschall     F F30-39             34 1
6:08.  50:10.00   
 97 Bryson Paschall       M M12-under           2 1
6:08.  50:10.90   
 98 Elizabeth Bishop      F F30-39             33 1
6:30.  51:19.30   
 99 Melissa Herms         F F30-39             30 1



6:31.  51:19.61   
100 Kelly London          F F40-49             42 1
6:45.  52:04.62   
101 Jessica Frye          F F20-29             27 1
6:45.  52:04.92   
102 Amy Cushman           F F30-39             32 1
7:22.  53:59.28   
103 Teresa Parker         F F40-49             43 1
7:22.  53:59.64   
104 Vanessa Eckard        F F40-49             46 1
7:25.  54:07.48   
105 Gary Beatty           M M40-49             47 1
7:25.  54:07.80   
106 Diane Hutchins        F F60+               63 1
7:44.  55:07.50   
107 Debra Moore           F F50-59             53 1
7:44.  55:09.10   
108 Audra Ellis           F F30-39             39 1
8:07.  56:19.98   
109 Andrea Hanlon         F F30-39             30 1
8:51.  58:36.27   
110 Suzan Wike            F F50-59             53 1
8:51.  58:36.64   
111 Steve Wike            M M60+               61 1
9:00.  59:03.48   
112 Vanessa Weiss         F F50-59             53 1
9:07.  59:25.87   
113 Jonah Millsap         M M12-under           4 1
9:15.  59:51.54   
114 Jamie Vernon          F F40-49             45 1
9:15.  59:51.92   
115 Charlene Hutchings    F F60+               60 1
9:15.  59:52.22   
116 Misty Farnsworth      F F30-39             38 1
9:30. 1:00:36.1    

 
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
++++++++++++++++++++++
            AGE GROUPS
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
++++++++++++++++++++++ 



                        Female 12-under            
             
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age      Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Katie Crutcher        F F12-und  11   33:23.21 
  

                          Male 12-under            
               
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age     Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Clayton Cline         M M12-und  12    24:50.83
   
  2 Matt Farnsworth       M M12-und  12    25:04.14
   
  3 Chantz London         M M12-und  12    25:15.48
   
  4 Mikael Cooke          M M12-und  12    26:02.58
   
  5 Hayden Auton          M M12-und  11    27:31.85
   
  6 Jace Little           M M12-und   8    28:41.77
   
  7 Houston Hall          M M12-und  11    48:18.21
   
  8 Bryson Paschall       M M12-und   2    50:10.90
   
  9 Jonah Millsap         M M12-und   4    59:51.54
  

                                      

                          Female 13-19             
              
===================================================



======================
    Name                  Group     Age      Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Breanna Hollar        F F13-19   17     24:48.6
4   
  2 Hannah Cresimore      F F13-19   13     27:06.0
2   
  3 Dana Goldman          F F13-19   19     36:45.2
2   
  4 Lindsey Schronce      F F13-19   17     44:52.4
3

                         Male 13-19                
          
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age      Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Jacob Brown           M M13-19   13     24:19.2
0   
  2 Paxton Sigmon         M M13-19   14     24:25.1
3   
  3 Jared Finger          M M13-19   19     28:07.3
0   
  4 Bailey Clayton        M M13-19   13     28:38.1
1   
  5 Andrew Willis         M M13-19   13     32:35.6
4   
  6 Jacob Dillingham      M M13-19   13     33:06.4
2   
  7 Daniel David          M M13-19   15     33:37.6
5   
  8 Christian Woodruff    M M13-19   15     36:57.5
4   

                          Female 20-29             
            
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age      Time



---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Tasha Miller          F F20-29   27     27:00.4
5   
  2 Lindsey Null          F F20-29   28     28:27.9
2   
  3 Jennifer Norwood      F F20-29   28     29:16.3
9   
  4 Kimberly Yount        F F20-29   24     29:53.3
7   
  5 Betty Moua            F F20-29   28     29:57.3
3   
  6 Lindsay Auton         F F20-29   28     30:04.6
4   
  7 Ashley Hartsoe        F F20-29   29     31:50.3
9   
  8 Jeanna Heavner        F F20-29   28     35:37.1
0   
  9 Alisha Hinson         F F20-29   22     37:32.6
4   
 10 Anna Buff             F F20-29   24     37:32.9
0   
 11 Melissa Thomas        F F20-29   27     39:03.6
7   
 12 Jessica Frye          F F20-29   27     52:04.9
2   

                          Male 20-29               
            
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age      Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Christopher Angle     M M20-29   23    23:42.98
   
  2 Jonathan Miller       M M20-29   28    24:10.93
   
  3 Joshua Buff           M M20-29   24    27:13.39
   
   
             Female 30-39                          



===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age     Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Angie Davis           F F30-39   32    29:30.54
   
  2 Julie Carroll         F F30-39   38    30:12.26
   
  3 Dawn Sides            F F30-39   31    31:21.02
   
  4 Tanya Hartsoe         F F30-39   34    33:31.62
   
  5 Rachel Sigmon         F F30-39   30    33:44.21
   
  6 Jodie Lynch           F F30-39   32    34:40.68
   
  7 Brandy Thornburg      F F30-39   30    38:40.96
   
  8 Kabio Moua            F F30-39   31    39:30.70
   
  9 Jamie Holman          F F30-39   34    39:39.74
   
 10 Tiffany Black         F F30-39   37    40:49.36
   
 11 Deanna Holden         F F30-39   34    43:52.16
   
 12 Nancy Guy             F F30-39   39    48:11.45
   
 13 Brandi Hall           F F30-39   35    48:29.74
   
 14 Sharon Blalock        F F30-39   36    49:54.82
   
 15 Maribeth Paschall     F F30-39   34    50:10.00
   
 16 Elizabeth Bishop      F F30-39   33    51:19.30
   
 17 Melissa Herms         F F30-39   30    51:19.61
   
 18 Amy Cushman           F F30-39   32    53:59.28
   



 19 Audra Ellis           F F30-39   39    56:19.98
   
 20 Andrea Hanlon         F F30-39   30    58:36.27
   
 21 Misty Farnsworth      F F30-39   38   1:00:36.1
   
   

                          Male 30-39               
            
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age     Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Cameron Beddingfield  M M30-39   39    21:04.49
   
  2 Donovan Cline         M M30-39   39    26:05.26
   
  3 Chris Inpson          M M30-39   37    26:19.02
   
  4 Joel Davis            M M30-39   34    26:29.26
   
  5 Norman Brown Jr       M M30-39   36    28:49.64
   
  6 Brian Douthit         M M30-39   32    28:51.22
   
  7 Dan Thompson          M M30-39   36    33:35.60
   
  8 Seth Heavner          M M30-39   30    35:14.80
   
  9 Chris Fox             M M30-39   39    39:38.70
  

                          Female 40-49             
              
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age      Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------



  1 Wendy Frye            F F40-49   41     29:10.4
1   
  2 Windy Wise            F F40-49   43     34:38.7
3   
  3 Sharon Fox            F F40-49   43     39:38.3
0   
  4 Karen Via             F F40-49   47     40:00.4
6   
  5 Stacy Angle           F F40-49   42     47:40.8
9   
  6 Debbie Moose          F F40-49   42     48:13.3
6   
  7 Phebe McClellan       F F40-49   44     49:55.1
4   
  8 Kelly London          F F40-49   42     52:04.6
2   
  9 Teresa Parker         F F40-49   43     53:59.6
4   
 10 Vanessa Eckard        F F40-49   46     54:07.4
8   
 11 Jamie Vernon          F F40-49   45     59:51.9
2   

                          Male 40-49               
           
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age       Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Mike Finger           M M40-49   41      24:05.
57   
  2 Eric Steward          M M40-49   48      24:41.
12   
  3 Mike Tibbs            M M40-49   42      25:49.
90   
  4 Timmy Kanipe          M M40-49   43      30:46.
68   
  5 Michael Carroll       M M40-49   48      31:22.
79   
  6 Randy Vernon          M M40-49   47      35:00.



58   
  7 Greg Sigmon           M M40-49   46      36:01.
92   
  8 Scotty Angle          M M40-49   43      44:53.
38   
  9 David Williams        M M40-49   40      45:21.
80   
 10 Matt Guy              M M40-49   41      47:34.
76   
 11 Wayne Paschall        M M40-49   41      50:09.
16   
 12 Gary Beatty           M M40-49   47      54:07.
80   
 
                       Female 50-59                
           
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age        Time

---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Wendy Masiello        F F50-59   52      26:25.
64   
  2 Toni Smith            F F50-59   53      34:44.
95   
  3 Rita Johnson          F F50-59   50      36:05.
05   
  4 Debby Harkey          F F50-59   53      39:23.
97   
  5 Donna Pruitt          F F50-59   52      43:04.
37   
  6 Pat Senter            F F50-59   52      48:29.
36   
  7 Elizabeth Yates       F F50-59   59      48:57.
60   
  8 Debra Moore           F F50-59   53      55:09.
10   
  9 Suzan Wike            F F50-59   53      58:36.
64   
 10 Vanessa Weiss         F F50-59   53      59:25.
87   



                          Male 50-59               
            
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age        Time

---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Danny Baucom          M M50-59   52      22:24.
20   
  2 Gary Ottinger         M M50-59   52      24:46.
45   
  3 Bruce Caldwell        M M50-59   56      25:06.
51   
  4 Dennis Crutcher       M M50-59   51      26:45.
38   
  5 Randy Schronce        M M50-59   51      26:56.
79   
  6 Richard Moore         M M50-59   54      31:07.
26   
  7 Rick Lookadoo         M M50-59   58      31:44.
54   

                          Female 60+               
            
===================================================
======================
    Name                  Group     Age       Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Judy Freeman          F F60+     66      37:54.
80   
  2 Diane Hutchins        F F60+     63      55:07.
50   
  3 Charlene Hutchings    F F60+     60      59:52.
22   

                          Male 60+                 
          
===================================================
======================



    Name                  Group     Age       Time
---------------------------------------------------
----------------------
  1 Alan Hutchings        M M60+     64      35:37.
42   
  2 Richard (Bud) Ellis   M M60+     67      36:58.
05   
  3 Steve Wike            M M60+     61      59:03
.48   


